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The menu of Skorpios Family Restaurant from Vienna includes 97 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $11.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Skorpios Family Restaurant from
Vienna serves fine, light digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its typical menus, Also, the Greek specialties
are also very popular with the visitors of the restaurant.
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Drinks
BOTTLED DRINKS
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

MEATBALL

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Nachos

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS WITH

FRIES

Special Burger

GREEK BURGER

Tids

KIDS FISH CHIPS

Tﬁ.ﬁ .ll. *

BAKLAVA

Gyroa apecialties

SOUVLAKI PITA

$2.8

$13.0

$7.3

$13.0

$11.0

$26.0

$7.8

$10.3

$7.8

$5.3

$10.3

fiebab dishes

EXTRA TZATZIKI

Sub’s

TUNA SuB

Hids’ Menu

$1.8

$11.0

KIDS CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $7.8

Pita Pizza

PITA PIZZA

Entree

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON

Dinner éntrées
ATLANTIC SALMON

%id’s Corner

KIDS MINI PITA WITH FRIES
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE

Eat Your Greens

CHICKEN TENDERS SALAD

Starches

RICE PILAF

Mezze Dishes

GREEK SALAD V

$7.8

$23.0

$28.0

$7.8

$11.0

$14.0

$7.3

$14.0



Skorpios Family Restaurant Yenu

Tish Entrees

FLOUNDER $18.0
&tra Ingredients
EXTRA OLIVES $1.8

Gyros and Pitas

CHICKEN GYRO PITA $10.3
Desserts & Shakes, Bottled
Drinks and &Edras

EXTRA MEAT FOR $7.3
SANDWICHI/SALD :
Greek Dinners

SOUVLAKI DINNER $20.0
Yot and Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB $11.0
Uncategorized

CHICKEN TENDERS DINNER $18.0
Eras

EXTRA PEPPERONCINI $1.8
EXTRA PITA $1.8
4 la carte

SPINACH PIE WITH FETA $8.0

SPINACH RICE WITH TOMATOES $7.3

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $14.0

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

JALAPENO POPPERS V $8.3

MOZZARELLA STICKS V $8.3

Greeks specialties

CHICKEN GYRO DINNER $18.0

GYRO DINNER $18.0
(] o (]

TRotisserie Chicken - A la

HALF CHICKEN H $14.0

WHOLE CHICKEN H $18.0

Rotisserie Chicken - Dinners

HALF CHICKEN DINNER H $18.0
FAMILY H $39.0
GREEK

ITALIAN $11.0

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB CHOPS $28.0
ROAST BEEF $11.0
Sandwiches

GYRO PITA $10.3
HAM CHEESE $11.0
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PHILLY STEAK CHEESE $11.0 Pila Wrapa
. . CHICKEN STIR-FRY PITA H $10.3
Side dishes VEGGIE STIR-FRY PITA $10.3
ONION RINGS $7.3 FALAFEL PITA V $10.3
EXTRA FETA $1.8 MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST $10.3
MASHED POTATOES $7.3 PITAH
BEEF STIR-FRY PITA $10.3
W ROMA PITA $10.3
MILKSHAKES $5.3 . .
ASSORTED CAKES $5.3 speaaay Dinners
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING $5.3 CD;FI\I'I'\-I'EERDHCH'CKEN BREAST $18.0
Dishes are prepared with PASTITSIO H $20.0
STIR-FRY DINNER $18.0
CORN 373 CHICKEN WING DINGS DINNER ~ $18.0
GREEN BEANS 573 PASTA OF THE DAY WITH $18.0
PARMIGIANA $11.0 MEATBALLS
MOUSSAKA H $20.0
Subs
vecoe st smy sue ok gy, Salad
, FETA) GYRO SALAD $14.0
CHICKEN TENDERS SUB $11.0 f‘ %) TURKEY SALAD $14.0
CHICKEN PHILLY H $11.0 Y TUNASALAD $14.0
CHEESEBURGER ON A ROLL $11.0 CARDEN SALAD V VG 614.0
VIENNA SUB $11.0 FALAFEL SALAD V $14.0
P, q SOUVLAKI SALAD $17.0
opular ftems CHICKEN GYRO SALAD $14.0
gfﬁfﬁ CHICKEN BREAST 614.0 VILLAGE v 623.0
TUNA FISH PITA $10.3
TZATZIKI APPETIZER V $8.3 ﬂppeﬁw 4
QUARTER CHICKEN H $13.0 ZUCCHINI STICKS V $8.3
HOMEMADE CHICKEN LEMON 570 DOLMAS VVG SOY $8.3

SOUP (HALAL) HUMMUS V VG $8.3
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GREEK BRUSCHETTA V
FETA WITH OLIVES V
GREEK SIDE SALAD V
TARAMA YV

$8.0
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

GREEK ROASTED POTATOES

$7.3
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421 Maple Avenue Vienna, VA Opening Hours:

22180, United States Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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