



https://menulist.menu 421 Maple Avenue Vienna, VA 22180, United States (+1)7039387777 - https://maggiosvienna.com/

The menu of Skorpios Family Restaurant from Vienna includes **97** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Skorpios Family Restaurant from Vienna serves **fine, light digestible Mediterranean cuisine** with its typical menus, Also, the *Greek specialties* are also very popular with the visitors of the restaurant.



Drinks		Kebab dishes	
BOTTLED DRINKS	\$2.8	EXTRA TZATZIKI \$1.8	
Chicken		Sub's	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0	TUNA SUB \$11.0	
Vegetarian dishes		Kids' Menu	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$7.3	KIDS CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES \$7.8	
Chicken dishes		Pita Pizza	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	PITA PIZZA \$7.8	
Crêpevariationen		Entree	
MEATBALL	\$11.0	GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON \$23.0	
Al Forno*		Dinner Entrées	
LASAGNA	\$26.0	ATLANTIC SALMON \$28.0	
Nachos		Kid's Corner	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$7.8	KIDS MINI PITA WITH FRIES \$7.8	
		Premium Subs	
Special Burger GREEK BURGER	\$10.3	STEAK CHEESE \$11.0	
	Ψ10.3	Eat Your Greens	
Kids	47. 0	CHICKEN TENDERS SALAD \$14.0	
KIDS FISH CHIPS	\$7.8	Starches	
Turkish specialties*			
BAKLAVA	\$5.3	RICE PILAF \$7.3	
Gyros specialties		Mezze Dishes	
SOLIVI AKI DITA	¢10.2	GREEK SALAD V \$14.0	

\$10.3

SOUVLAKI PITA

1	1/3
The state of	
West	Missi

	FRENCH FRIES	\$5.3
\$18.0	C11	
	Starters	
	JALAPENO POPPERS V	\$8.3
\$1.8	MOZZARELLA STICKS V	\$8.3
	Greek specialties	
\$10.3	CHICKEN GYRO DINNER	\$18.0
	GYRO DINNER	\$18.0
ed		
	Rotisserie Chicken – A	La
	Carte H	
\$7.3	HALF CHICKEN H	\$14.0
	WHOLE CHICKEN H	\$18.0
\$20.0	Rotisserie Chicken – Di	nners
	Н	
	HALF CHICKEN DINNER H	\$18.0
\$11.0	FAMILY H	\$39.0
		·
	Restaurant Category	
\$18.0	GREEK	
	ITALIAN	\$11.0
\$1.8	These types of dishes a	re
\$1.8		
	LAMB CHOPS	\$28.0
	ROAST BEEF	\$11.0
+		
\$7.3	Sandwiches	
	GYRO PITA	\$10.3
\$1 <i>1</i> 0	HAM CHEESE	\$11.0
	\$1.8 \$10.3 \$2d \$7.3 \$20.0 \$11.0	\$1.8.0 Starters JALAPENO POPPERS V MOZZARELLA STICKS V Greek specialties \$10.3 CHICKEN GYRO DINNER GYRO DINNER Rotisserie Chicken - A Carte H HALF CHICKEN H WHOLE CHICKEN H \$11.0 Rotisserie Chicken - Di H \$11.0 Restaurant Category GREEK ITALIAN \$1.8 These types of dishes at being served LAMB CHOPS \$8.0 \$7.3 Sandwiches GYRO PITA HAM CHEESE

\$14.0

ANTIPASTO

1	14
12/11/3/3/3/	
MAKE	Made

PHILLY STEAK CHEESE	\$11.0	Pita Wraps	
00 4 40 4		CHICKEN STIR-FRY PITA H	\$10.3
Side dishes		VEGGIE STIR-FRY PITA	\$10.3
ONION RINGS	\$7.3	FALAFEL PITA V	\$10.3
EXTRA FETA	\$1.8	MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.3
MASHED POTATOES	\$7.3	PITA H	
		BEEF STIR-FRY PITA	\$10.3
Dessert		ROMA PITA	\$10.3
MILKSHAKES	\$5.3	Crooialtu Ainnors	
ASSORTED CAKES	\$5.3	Specialty Dinners	
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING	\$5.3	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST DINNER H	\$18.0
Dishes are prepared with		PASTITSIO H	\$20.0
• •		STIR-FRY DINNER	\$18.0
CORN	\$7.3	CHICKEN WING DINGS DINNER	\$18.0
GREEN BEANS	\$7.3	PASTA OF THE DAY WITH	\$18.0
PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	MEATBALLS	
Subs		MOUSSAKA H	\$20.0
		Salads	
VEGGIE STIR FRY SUB V VG(ASK FOR NO CHEESE, FETA)	\$11.0		6440
CHICKEN TENDERS SUB	\$11.0	GYRO SALAD	\$14.0
CHICKEN PHILLY H	\$11.0	TURKEY SALAD	\$14.0
CHEESEBURGER ON A ROLL	\$11.0	TUNA SALAD	\$14.0
VIENNA SUB	\$11.0	GARDEN SALAD V VG	\$14.0
		FALAFEL SALAD V	\$14.0
Popular Items		SOUVLAKI SALAD	\$17.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST		CHICKEN GYRO SALAD	\$14.0
SALAD H	\$14.0	VILLAGE V	\$23.0
TUNA FISH PITA	\$14.0 \$10.3		\$23.0
	,	VILLAGE V Appetizers	\$23.0
TUNA FISH PITA TZATZIKI APPETIZER V	\$10.3		\$23.0 \$8.3
TUNA FISH PITA	\$10.3 \$8.3 \$13.0	Appetizers	
TUNA FISH PITA TZATZIKI APPETIZER V QUARTER CHICKEN H	\$10.3 \$8.3	Appetizers ZUCCHINI STICKS V	\$8.3



GREEK BRUSCHETTA V	\$8.0	GREEK ROASTED POTATOES	\$7.3
FETA WITH OLIVES V	\$8.3		
GREEK SIDE SALAD V	\$8.3		
TADAMAV	¢8 3		



Skorpios Family Restaurant

421 Maple Avenue Vienna, VA 22180, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-20:00

Made with menulist.menu